Place  Name Type Bib # Time Pace  Speed Sex Age
1 KEVIN BURCHAM RUNNER 223 00:19:49:98 6:23/m  9.4mph M 45
2  TEAL BURRELL RUNNER 304 00:19:55:35 6:25/m 9.4mph F 32
3 KIRK MILLIKAN RUNNER 284 00:20:09:74 6:29/m  9.3mph M 28
4  RACHEL AUBERT RUNNER 301 00:22:49:13 7:21/m 82mph F 28
5  COREY FLATT RUNNER 320 00:22:53:42 7:22lm  8.1mph M 28
6  SEAN BOEHMER RUNNER 285 00:24:10:37 7:47Im  7.7mph M 13
7 LEE CRAVEN RUNNER 294 00:24:55:81 8:.01/m 7.5mph M 12
8 IAN FLATT RUNNER 319 00:24:57:75 8:02/m 7.5mph M 27
9 BEN HOPKINS RUNNER 293 00:25:31:50 8:13/m 7.3mph M 13
10 KAYLEE BOHANNON RUNNER 222 00:25:45:48 8:17/m 7.2mph F 28
11 \L/IET(?EI\II?AI;%DO LEON- RUNNER 314 00:26:37:42 8:34/m 7.0mph M 12
12 AIMEE WEST RUNNER 280 00:26:41:17 8:35/m 7.0mph F 37
13 CHRIS MATHEWS RUNNER 254 00:27:34:66 8:52/m 6.8mph M 32
14  WILLIAM HUNT RUNNER 298 00:27:55:14 8:59/m 6.7mph M 16
15 SAUNDRA NEISEN RUNNER 258 00:28:12:78 9:04/m 6.6mph F 32
16 JORDAN HUDSON RUNNER 309 00:29:37:47 9:32/m 6.3mph M 24
17 JACKSON WATERS RUNNER 279 00:29:50:44 9:36/m 6.2mph M 12
18 KENT CARPENTER RUNNER 227 00:30:00:51 9:39/m 6.2mph M 48
19 EMILY MORTIMER RUNNER 256 00:30:05:11 9:41/m 6.2mph F 16
20 ANNA MATHEWS RUNNER 253 00:30:47:26 9:54/m 6.1mph F 31
21 CATHERINE BENNION RUNNER 221 00:31:02:61 9:59/m 6.0mph F 37
22  KIM TRENTHAM RUNNER 311 00:32:07:73 10:20/m 5.8mph F 54
23 ANDREW1 SPASOJEVICH RUNNER 271 00:32:25:84 10:26/m 5.8mph M 10
24  JEAN PARNELL RUNNER 264 00:32:39:28 10:30/m 5.7mph F 55
25 PATRICIA DRAKE RUNNER 303 00:32:53:73 10:35/m 5.7mph F 67
26 ELLA MORTIMER RUNNER 255 00:32:56:11 10:36/m 5.7mph F 14
27 JIM NICHOLS RUNNER 260 00:33:06:22  10:39/m 5.6mph M 15
28 RODOLFO LUNA RUNNER 316 00:33:28:93  10:46/m 5.6mph M 14

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management

Printed: 10/28/2017 1:00:06 PM

Page: 10of 3



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

CESAR ORTIZ VITERO

ALAN DELLANDSE

VICTORIA DAVIS

MARION WALTON

ERIN BURNETTE

EVELYN COX

DURELL COUNCIL

JYZAHN JONES-HARDY

NANCY BARNES

ERICKA KOPP

NATALIE NICHOLS

KALLI MAYTON

ETHAN WEAVER

DIANE GEORGE

SOPHIA GEORGE

MACKENZIE HENARD

NATE JENNINGS

EMALEIGH PERKINSON

JORDAN HENARD

KIRSTEN KOCIK

MATT DERBYSHIRE

DAVID GEORGE llI

TAYLOR DERBYSHIRE

MALACHI ELPHIC

KAMDEN CLATTERBUCK

DIONEL HIRIAM

GABI KLENZMANN

SABRINA ADAMS

WILLIAM WOODEN

ANGIE CLATTERBUCK

ALEX JONES

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

317

318

286

287

224

233

232

315

220

248

261

295

288

238

237

241

219

265

242

247

305

240

307

236

229

302

308

216

282

296

244

00:33:30:29

00:33:32:67

00:33:40:13

00:33:41:40

00:34:54:93

00:35:19:40

00:35:25:82

00:35:28:28

00:35:56:63

00:36:55:88

00:36:58:78

00:38:29:28

00:38:31:13

00:39:10:28

00:39:11:14

00:41:19:13

00:41:21:20

00:41:22:97

00:41:52:38

00:41:53:25

00:41:56:84

00:42:00:27

00:42:04:57

00:42:13:34

00:42:15:10

00:42:16:20

00:42:54:60

00:43:04:78

00:44:07:22

00:44:08:98

00:45:49:69

10:47/m

10:47/m

10:50/m

10:50/m

11:14/m

11:22/m

11:24/m

11:25/m

11:34/m

11:53/m

11:54/m

12:23/m

12:24/m

12:36/m

12:37/m

13:18/m

13:18/m

13:19/m

13:28/m

13:29/m

13:30/m

13:31/m

13:32/m

13:35/m

13:36/m

13:36/m

13:48/m

13:52/m

14:12/m

14:12/m

14:45/m

5.6mph

5.6mph

5.5mph

5.5mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.3mph

5.2mph

5.1mph

5.0mph

4.8mph

4.8mph

4.8mph

4.8mph

4.5mph

4.5mph

4.5mph

4.5mph

4.5mph

4.4mph

4.4mph

4.4mph

4.4mph

4.4mph

4.4mph

4.3mph

4.3mph

4.2mph

4.2mph

4.1mph

Printed: 10/28/2017 1:00:06 PM

11

24

24

26

31

63

33

12

59

25

17

26

28

54

12

12

16

13

26

46

10

20

24

43

31

31

Page: 2 of 3



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

SARA JETT

TANYA WINELAND

MELANIE LECKEY

MOLLY COOPER

ASHLEY BARKSDALE

LINDSEY NELSON

LEAH CARDONA

KAMRYN POINTER

JARAAD HINES

TIA LEWIS

JORGEE JOHNSON

MALIA FLATT

JESSICA COLLINS

NOEL VAN AARTRIJK

KIESTIN THOMAS

DAKOTA THOMAS

KAZIA THOMAS

DAVID GEORGE I

DAVID COX

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

RUNNER

310

281

250

231

218

259

226

289

290

201

313

299

230

276

274

312

275

239

234

00:45:54:85

00:47:19:45

00:48:25:95

00:49:26:24

00:49:27:74

00:49:29:37

00:49:44:89

00:52:06:03

00:52:06:83

00:52:37:49

00:54:41:78

00:54:44:83

00:56:07:29

00:56:09:33

01:03:11:66

01:03:14:19

01:03:32:57

01:03:42:59

01:03:46:84

14:46/m

15:14/m

15:35/m

15:54/m

15:55/m

15:55/m

16:00/m

16:46/m

16:46/m

16:56/m

17:36/m

17:37/m

18:04/m

18:04/m

20:20/m

20:21/m

20:27/m

20:30/m

20:31/m

4.1mph

3.9mph

3.9mph

3.8mph

3.8mph

3.8mph

3.7mph

3.6mph

3.6mph

3.5mph

3.4mph

3.4mph

3.3mph

3.3mph

3.0mph

2.9mph

2.9mph

2.9mph

2.9mph

Printed: 10/28/2017 1:00:06 PM

24

36

30

26

19

21

23

30

36

54

39

26

36

48

65

Page: 3 of 3



