

Place	Name	Туре	Bib#	Time	Pace	Speed	Sex	Age	ID Number
1	KEVIN BURCHAM	RUNNER	223	00:19:49:98	6:23/m	9.4mph	М	45	
2	TEAL BURRELL	RUNNER	304	00:19:55:35	6:25/m	9.4mph	F	32	
3	KIRK MILLIKAN	RUNNER	284	00:20:09:74	6:29/m	9.3mph	М	28	
4	RACHEL AUBERT	RUNNER	301	00:22:49:13	7:21/m	8.2mph	F	28	
5	COREY FLATT	RUNNER	320	00:22:53:42	7:22/m	8.1mph	М	28	
6	SEAN BOEHMER	RUNNER	285	00:24:10:37	7:47/m	7.7mph	М	13	
7	LEE CRAVEN	RUNNER	294	00:24:55:81	8:01/m	7.5mph	М	12	
8	IAN FLATT	RUNNER	319	00:24:57:75	8:02/m	7.5mph	М	27	
9	BEN HOPKINS	RUNNER	293	00:25:31:50	8:13/m	7.3mph	М	13	
10	KAYLEE BOHANNON	RUNNER	222	00:25:45:48	8:17/m	7.2mph	F	28	
11	LEONARDO LEON- VITERRO	RUNNER	314	00:26:37:42	8:34/m	7.0mph	М	12	
12	AIMEE WEST	RUNNER	280	00:26:41:17	8:35/m	7.0mph	F	37	
13	CHRIS MATHEWS	RUNNER	254	00:27:34:66	8:52/m	6.8mph	М	32	
14	WILLIAM HUNT	RUNNER	298	00:27:55:14	8:59/m	6.7mph	M	16	
15	SAUNDRA NEISEN	RUNNER	258	00:28:12:78	9:04/m	6.6mph	F	32	
16	JORDAN HUDSON	RUNNER	309	00:29:37:47	9:32/m	6.3mph	M	24	
17	JACKSON WATERS	RUNNER	279	00:29:50:44	9:36/m	6.2mph	M	12	
18	KENT CARPENTER	RUNNER	227	00:30:00:51	9:39/m	6.2mph	М	48	
19	EMILY MORTIMER	RUNNER	256	00:30:05:11	9:41/m	6.2mph	F	16	
20	ANNA MATHEWS	RUNNER	253	00:30:47:26	9:54/m	6.1mph	F	31	
21	CATHERINE BENNION	RUNNER	221	00:31:02:61	9:59/m	6.0mph	F	37	
22	KIM TRENTHAM	RUNNER	311	00:32:07:73	10:20/m	5.8mph	F	54	
23	ANDREW1 SPASOJEVICH	RUNNER	271	00:32:25:84	10:26/m	5.8mph	M	10	
24	JEAN PARNELL	RUNNER	264	00:32:39:28	10:30/m	5.7mph	F	55	
25	PATRICIA DRAKE	RUNNER	303	00:32:53:73	10:35/m	5.7mph	F	67	
26	ELLA MORTIMER	RUNNER	255	00:32:56:11	10:36/m	5.7mph	F	14	
27	JIM NICHOLS	RUNNER	260	00:33:06:22	10:39/m	5.6mph	M	15	
28	RODOLFO LUNA	RUNNER	316	00:33:28:93	10:46/m	5.6mph	M	14	

29	CESAR ORTIZ VITERO	RUNNER	317	00:33:30:29	10:47/m	5.6mph	M	11
30	ALAN DELLANDSE	RUNNER	318	00:33:32:67	10:47/m	5.6mph	М	24
31	VICTORIA DAVIS	RUNNER	286	00:33:40:13	10:50/m	5.5mph	F	24
32	MARION WALTON	RUNNER	287	00:33:41:40	10:50/m	5.5mph	F	26
33	ERIN BURNETTE	RUNNER	224	00:34:54:93	11:14/m	5.3mph	F	31
34	EVELYN COX	RUNNER	233	00:35:19:40	11:22/m	5.3mph	F	63
35	DURELL COUNCIL	RUNNER	232	00:35:25:82	11:24/m	5.3mph	М	33
36	JYZAHN JONES-HARDY	RUNNER	315	00:35:28:28	11:25/m	5.3mph	М	12
37	NANCY BARNES	RUNNER	220	00:35:56:63	11:34/m	5.2mph	F	59
38	ERICKA KOPP	RUNNER	248	00:36:55:88	11:53/m	5.1mph	F	25
39	NATALIE NICHOLS	RUNNER	261	00:36:58:78	11:54/m	5.0mph	F	17
40	KALLI MAYTON	RUNNER	295	00:38:29:28	12:23/m	4.8mph	F	26
41	ETHAN WEAVER	RUNNER	288	00:38:31:13	12:24/m	4.8mph	М	28
42	DIANE GEORGE	RUNNER	238	00:39:10:28	12:36/m	4.8mph	F	54
43	SOPHIA GEORGE	RUNNER	237	00:39:11:14	12:37/m	4.8mph	F	12
44	MACKENZIE HENARD	RUNNER	241	00:41:19:13	13:18/m	4.5mph	М	12
45	NATE JENNINGS	RUNNER	219	00:41:21:20	13:18/m	4.5mph	М	16
46	EMALEIGH PERKINSON	RUNNER	265	00:41:22:97	13:19/m	4.5mph	F	7
47	JORDAN HENARD	RUNNER	242	00:41:52:38	13:28/m	4.5mph	М	13
48	KIRSTEN KOCIK	RUNNER	247	00:41:53:25	13:29/m	4.5mph	F	26
49	MATT DERBYSHIRE	RUNNER	305	00:41:56:84	13:30/m	4.4mph	М	46
50	DAVID GEORGE III	RUNNER	240	00:42:00:27	13:31/m	4.4mph	M	10
51	TAYLOR DERBYSHIRE	RUNNER	307	00:42:04:57	13:32/m	4.4mph	М	8
52	MALACHI ELPHIC	RUNNER	236	00:42:13:34	13:35/m	4.4mph	M	7
53	KAMDEN CLATTERBUCK	RUNNER	229	00:42:15:10	13:36/m	4.4mph	М	8
54	DIONEL HIRIAM	RUNNER	302	00:42:16:20	13:36/m	4.4mph	M	20
55	GABI KLENZMANN	RUNNER	308	00:42:54:60	13:48/m	4.3mph	F	24
56	SABRINA ADAMS	RUNNER	216	00:43:04:78	13:52/m	4.3mph	F	43
57	WILLIAM WOODEN	RUNNER	282	00:44:07:22	14:12/m	4.2mph	М	8
58	ANGIE CLATTERBUCK	RUNNER	296	00:44:08:98	14:12/m	4.2mph	F	31
59	ALEX JONES	RUNNER	244	00:45:49:69	14:45/m	4.1mph	М	31

60	SARA JETT	RUNNER	310	00:45:54:85	14:46/m	4.1mph	F	24
61	TANYA WINELAND	RUNNER	281	00:47:19:45	15:14/m	3.9mph	F	36
62	MELANIE LECKEY	RUNNER	250	00:48:25:95	15:35/m	3.9mph	F	30
63	MOLLY COOPER	RUNNER	231	00:49:26:24	15:54/m	3.8mph	F	7
64	ASHLEY BARKSDALE	RUNNER	218	00:49:27:74	15:55/m	3.8mph	F	26
65	LINDSEY NELSON	RUNNER	259	00:49:29:37	15:55/m	3.8mph	F	19
66	LEAH CARDONA	RUNNER	226	00:49:44:89	16:00/m	3.7mph	F	9
67	KAMRYN POINTER	RUNNER	289	00:52:06:03	16:46/m	3.6mph	F	21
68	JARAAD HINES	RUNNER	290	00:52:06:83	16:46/m	3.6mph	M	23
69	TIA LEWIS	RUNNER	291	00:52:37:49	16:56/m	3.5mph	F	30
70	JORGEE JOHNSON	RUNNER	313	00:54:41:78	17:36/m	3.4mph	F	36
71	MALIA FLATT	RUNNER	299	00:54:44:83	17:37/m	3.4mph	F	54
72	JESSICA COLLINS	RUNNER	230	00:56:07:29	18:04/m	3.3mph	F	39
73	NOEL VAN AARTRIJK	RUNNER	276	00:56:09:33	18:04/m	3.3mph	F	26
74	KIESTIN THOMAS	RUNNER	274	01:03:11:66	20:20/m	3.0mph	F	7
75	DAKOTA THOMAS	RUNNER	312	01:03:14:19	20:21/m	2.9mph	F	36
76	KAZIA THOMAS	RUNNER	275	01:03:32:57	20:27/m	2.9mph	F	9
77	DAVID GEORGE II	RUNNER	239	01:03:42:59	20:30/m	2.9mph	M	48
78	DAVID COX	RUNNER	234	01:03:46:84	20:31/m	2.9mph	M	65